

03:28

## OUR PASSION IS TO HELP YOU LIVE FINANCIALLY CONFIDENT.

Lauterbach Financial Advisors is a fee-only, independent, locally-owned financial advisory and wealth management firm based in El Paso, Texas.

Our extensive tax planning background and unrivaled access to world-class intellectual capital allow us to provide customized, long-term solutions to address our clients' complex needs while being mindful of their complete financial picture.

About Us (/about/)

Who We Serve (/who-we-serve/)

Blog (/blog/)

Contact Us (/contact-us/)

#### WE'RE PROUD MEMBERS OF:



(https://www.napfa.org/firm/38868/21647)



# THE BAM ALLIANCE

A Community of Independent Advisors

(http://thebamalliance.com)





(http://www.bbb.org/elpaso/business-reviews/financial-planning-consultants/lauterbachfinancial-advisors-in-el-paso-tx-99138942)

### SUBSCRIBE TO OUR NEWSLETTER!

## SIGN UP TO GET MONTHLY NEWS AND UPDATES DELIVERED TO YOUR INBOX.

First Name \* (required)

Last Name

Email (required) \* (required)

Ex: Enter email address

I'm not a robot

reCAPTCHA Privacy - Terms

SUBSCRIBE NOW

By submitting this form, you are consenting to receive marketing emails from: Lauterbach Financial Advisors, 4130 Rio Bravo St., El Paso, TX, 79902, http://www.lfa-ia.com. You can revoke your consent to receive emails at any time by using the SafeUnsubscribe® link, found at the bottom of every email. <u>Emails are serviced by Constant Contact</u> (https://www.constantcontact.com/legal/service-provider)

#### <u>Home (http://lfa-ia.com/)</u> <u>Who We Are (http://lfa-ia.com/about/)</u> Who We Serve (http://lfa-ia.com/who-we-serve/) <u>Blog (http://lfa-ia.com/blog/)</u> <u>Contact Us (http://lfa-ia.com/contact-us/)</u>

Lauterbach Financial Advisors Fiduciary Financial Advisory and Wealth Management Firm 4130 Rio Bravo Street El Paso, TX Phone: 915-544-6950 <u>Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy) ADV Form (/adv-form/)</u> © Lauterbach Financial Advisors 2019. All Rights Reserved.